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5
12:14

2400 m
8.000 €

Flach

Prix De Tarbes
Rennpreis: 8.000 €

For pure blood Male, geldings and females of three years and more (Purses distributed to 5 first ones). 

1
2400

Box: 3
ML: 7,7

62.00

Boa Sorte
4j. b W (Footstepsinthesand - Sing With Bess)

Trainer: Miroslav Weiss
Besitzer: Ecurie Stall Redcap

Tim Burgin

2025: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    408 € 2024: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    2.652 €4.488 €
30.07 Avenches 5 59.0 1800 8.500 18,0 Pablo Werder Award Hall, Maela, Leina Leiria, Lescudero
22.06 Z?Rich-Dielsdorf 8 52.0 1800 7.437 Simona Laubeova Diamond Haze, Brabusach, Freyja
04.05 Z?Rich-Dielsdorf 7 57.0 2300 8.500 Simona Laubeova Shamorin, Falcao, Dare Me
21.04 Frauenfeld 7 54.0 2400 8.500 Pablo Werder Prince Charming, Gemmyo, Shariyar
20.10 Z?Rich-Dielsdorf 5 54.5 2300 7.437 Ferenc Besenyei Tenorio, Garde Royale, Traianus

2
Box: 2
ML: 10,0

59.00

Dare Me
4j. gr W (Guignol - Droit E Devoir)

Trainer: Andreas Schärer
Besitzer: Ecurie Kräuliger A.+V.

Pablo Werder

2025: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    1.632 € 2024: 9  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    5.227 €9.766 €
16.07 Avenches 9 60.0 2150 8.500 18,0 Karin Zwahlen Alacon, Calanda, Monte Castelo, Friendly F
22.06 Z?Rich-Dielsdorf 10 59.0 2300 7.437 Kitti Sarfy Rise And Shine, The City's Phantom, Gina's
16.05 Avenches 6 60.0 2400 8.500 14,0 Karin Zwahlen Shariyar, Gemmyo, Seacret
04.05 Z?Rich-Dielsdorf 3 56.0 2300 8.500 Kitti Sarfy Shamorin, Falcço, Dare Me
21.04 Frauenfeld 5 59.0 2400 8.500 Karin Zwahlen Prince Charming, Gemmyo, Shariyar

3
Box: 5
ML: 14,0

58.00

Secret Of Magic
4j. b W (Pour Moi - Soul Of Magic)

Trainer: Karin Suter
Besitzer: Ecurie Suter-Weber Karin

Jenny Langhard

2025: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2024: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    1.071 €1.071 €
04.05 Z?Rich-Dielsdorf 7 61.5 1800 8.500 Jenny Langhard Anno Vego, Freyja, Award Hall
05.07 Avenches 11 52.0 2150 10.625 46,0 Jenny Langhard Spirit Of Spain, Prince Charming, Kool Too
09.06 Z?Rich-Dielsdorf 7 58.0 2470 53.124 Jenny Langhard Nachthimmel, Ericson, Sholto
20.05 Frauenfeld 3 55.0 2000 7.437 Jenny Langhard Agrimonia, Medicine Man, Secret Of Magic
05.05 Z?Rich-Dielsdorf 10 57.0 1800 15.937 Christopher Grosbois Nafarroa, Muelheimer, Statham

4
B B

Box: 6
ML: 1,8

58.50

Look To Remember
3j. al H (Footstepsinthesand - Tip Fourteen)

Trainer: Miroslav Weiss
Besitzer: René Leiser

Clement Lheureux

2025: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    5.610 € 2024: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    1.530 €7.140 €
22.06 Z?Rich-Dielsdorf 7 58.0 2470 53.124 Martin Laube Espoir Avenir, Killary King, Niclas
09.06 Frauenfeld 2 61.0 2000 8.500 Martin Laube Ken D'Arz, Look To Remember, Award Hall
04.05 Z?Rich-Dielsdorf 4 59.0 1800 15.937 Martin Laube Chamarande, Semillon, Maela
21.04 Frauenfeld 3 57.0 1850 8.500 Martin Laube Chamarande, Semillon, Look To Remember
31.03 Avenches 3 59.0 1800 8.500 7,7 Martin Laube Erlkoenig, Freyja, Look To Remember, Mael

5
B B

Box: 4
ML: 9,5

54.50

Pique Dame
7j. b S (Vadamos - Pasalsa)

Trainer: Alexandra Forrer
Besitzer: Alexandra Forrer

Kitti Sarfy

2025: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    816 € 2024: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    1.173 €14.280 €
16.07 Avenches 8 55.5 2150 8.500 19,0 R•Mi Campos Alacon, Calanda, Monte Castelo, Friendly F
22.06 Z?Rich-Dielsdorf 11 52.0 2300 7.437 Nadja Kessler Rise And Shine, The City's Phantom, Gina's
09.06 Frauenfeld 9 55.5 1850 8.500 Emelie Gustavsson Flashy Arrow, Alacon, Gina's Lion
11.05 Aarau 4 54.5 2000 8.500 Karin Zwahlen Lord Of The Alps, Calanda, Alacon
04.05 Z?Rich-Dielsdorf 9 52.0 2300 8.500 Nadja Kessler Shamorin, Falcao, Dare Me

6
Box: 7
ML: 5,0

57.00

Maela
3j. al S (Vanishing Cupid - Marquita)

Trainer: Claudia Erni
Besitzer: Ecurie Gestüt Söhrenhof

Enzo Corallo

2025: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    5.151 € 2024: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €5.151 €
30.07 Avenches 2 56.5 1800 8.500 9,3 Tim Burgin Award Hall, Maela, Leina Leiria
16.07 Avenches 5 54.0 1800 8.500 9,9 Tim Burgin Reybus, Catching Fire, Scotsh Club
09.06 Frauenfeld 8 58.5 2000 8.500 R•Mi Campos Ken D'Arz, Look To Remember, Award Hall
04.05 Z?Rich-Dielsdorf 3 57.5 1800 15.937 R•Mi Campos Chamarande, Semillon, Maela
31.03 Avenches 4 57.5 1800 8.500 17,0 R•Mi Campos Erlkoenig, Freyja, Look To Remember

7
Box: 1
ML: 21,0

51.50

B Ghost
3j. al H (Waldgeist - Jamboretta)

Trainer: Miroslav Weiss
Besitzer: Ecurie Stall Zürisee

Cecilia Schnyder

2025: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    1.224 € 2024: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €1.224 €
22.06 Z?Rich-Dielsdorf 12 52.0 2300 7.437 Simona Laubeova Rise And Shine, The City's Phantom, Gina's
09.06 Frauenfeld 5 55.0 2000 8.500 Simona Laubeova Ken D'Arz, Look To Remember, Award Hall
16.05 Avenches 8 52.0 2400 8.500 27,0 Simona Laubeova Shariyar, Gemmyo, Seacret
04.05 Z?Rich-Dielsdorf 4 55.0 1800 8.500 Simona Laubeova Anno Vego, Freyja, Award Hall
31.03 Avenches 6 59.0 1800 8.500 25,0 Tim Burgin Erlkoenig, Freyja, Look To Remember

Wettstar - Tipp:Maela (6) - Look To Remember (4) - Boa Sorte (1) - Dare Me (2)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


